
Pawai Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2025-11-02

Green Peas - Pea  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2025-05-20

Wheat - 147 Average  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2023-10-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2023-04-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2023-04-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2023-04-13

Peas Wet - Other  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00 2023-02-21
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